Association for Medical Quality Control Survey MQ 2016-4

U2 Urine teststrip/HCG

Combur Roche, visuell

Leucocytes 938* 53* 1
Lc/uL neg 25 75 500
Nitrite 4 1009*
neg pos
pH 168* 95* 736* 10 1 1
5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5
Protein 5 654* 348* 6
g/L neg 0.3 1 5
Glucose 6 5 11 59* 935*
mmol/L norm 2.8 5.5 17 55
Ketone 988* 1 4 1 2
mmol/L neg 1 5 15
Urobilinogen 933* 4 1
pumol/L norm 17 70 140 200
Bilirubine 934* 3
neg + ++ +++ ++++
Blood 248* 671* 66* 23 2
neg 10 25 50 250
Specific gravity 4 6 44* 455* 88* 4
1000 1005 1010 1015 1020 1025 1030
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Association for Medical Quality Control Survey MQ 2016-4

U2 Urine teststrip/HCG

Combur Urilux/Urisys

Leucocytes 744* 7* 4 1
Lc/uL neg 25 100 250 500
Nitrite 5 751*
neg pos
pH 24* 6* 687* 35* 1
5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5
Protein 4 188* 473* 87* 4
g/L neg 0.25 0.75 1.5 5
Glucose 4 32 15 16* 688*
mmol/L norm 3 6 17 56
Ketone 755* 1
mmol/L neg 0.5 15 5 15
Urobilinogen 751* 1
pumol/L norm 17 70 140 200
Bilirubine 751*
neg + ++ +++
Blood 399* 330* 22* 4
Ery / pl neg 10 25 50 250
Specific gravity 2 180* 446* 103* 3
1.000 1.005 1.010 1.015 1.020 1.025 1.030
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U2 Urine teststrip/HCG

Multistix Clinitek

Leucocytes 116* 1
Lc/uL neg 15 70 125 500
Nitrite 1 116*
neg pos
pH 2 102* 12*
5 6 6.5 7 75 8 8.5
Protein 13* 104*
g/L neg Spur 0.3 1 3 20
Glucose 2 19* 69* 21* 5
mmol/L neg 5.5 14 28 55 111
Ketone 116*
mmol/L neg 0.5 15 4 8 16
Urobilinogen 109* 1
pmol/L 3.2 16 33 66 131
Bilirubine 110*
neg + ++ +++
Blood 10* 97* 7* 2
Ery / pl neg 10 25 80 200
Specific gravity 2 23* 80* 8* 2
1.000 1.005 1.010 1.015 1.020 1.025 1.030

Page 3/5
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U2 Urine teststrip/HCG

Aution, PocketChem

Leucocytes 135* 12* 2 1
Lc/uL neg 10-25 70-75 125-250 500
Nitrite 3 146*
neg pos
pH 118* 31* 1
5 55 6 6.5 7 75 8 8.5
Protein 5 1 15* 127*
g/L neg 0.15 0.3 1 3-5 10-20
Glucose 5 12 35* 79* 19*
mmol/L norm 2.2 5.6 14-17 28 55 111
Ketone 144* 5 1
mmol/L neg 0.5 15 4-5 8-10 15-16
Urobilinogen 147* 2
pumol/L norm 16 33-35 66-70 131-140 200
Bilirubine 146* 2
neg + ++ +++
Blood 136* 9* 1 1
Ery / pl neg 5-10 25 50-80 250
Specific gravity 1 4 12* 78* 38* 3 1
1.000 1.005 1.010 1.015 1.020 1.025 1.030
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Association for Medical Quality Control

Survey MQ 2016-4

U2 Urine teststrip/HCG

Combi Screen

Leucocytes
Lc/uL

Nitrite

pH

Protein
mg/dl

Glucose

mmol/L

Ketone

Urobilinogen
pumol/L

Bilirubine

Blood
Ery / pl

Specific gravity

65*

neg

neg

neg

neg

63*

neg

50*

norm
60*
neg

61*

neg

1.000

25

64*

pos

Spur

2.8

Spur

35

4*

5-10

1.005

75

59*

46*
30

5.6

70

++

8*
1.010

6.5

10*
100

2%
14
++

140

+++
50

42*
1.015
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500

500

13*

28

+++

200

300

6*
1.020

40*
56

2
1.025

1.030



